35 Trade Zone Court      Ronkonkoma, NY 11779      w w w . g t i d e s i g n s . c o m
Phon  e 631.981.2100      Fax 631.981.3509      CustomerService@gtidesigns.com
Case Features:
 Available Options:
 Refrigerated (Pastries & Desserts)
 Macaron/ Chocolates (Humidity
 Control)
 Refrigerated & Chocolate with

24.2” (615mm)
13.8”
37
”
(9
4
0
m
m
)
Width
D I S P L A Y  C A S E S
Type Model Width Depth Height Electrical Requirements
Refrigerated
(with Storage)
LCVT-1350 53.15” (1350mm) 37” (940mm) 41.5” (1055mm) 220V/1Phase/60Hz/4 Amps
LCVT-1750 69” (1750mm) 37” (940mm) 41.5” (1055mm) 220V/1Phase/60Hz/5 Amps
LCVT-2150 84.7” (2150mm) 37” (940mm) 41.5” (1055mm) 220V/1Phase/60Hz/5 Amps
Refrigerated
(without Storage)
LCVS-950 37.41” (950mm) 37” (940mm) 41.5” (1055mm) 220V/1Phase/60Hz/4 Amps
LCVS-1350 53.15” (1350mm) 37” (940mm) 41.5” (1055mm) 220V/1Phase/60Hz/4 Amps
LCVS-1750 69” (1750mm) 37” (940mm) 41.5” (1055mm) 220V/1Phase/60Hz/5 Amps
LCVS-2150 84.7” (2150mm) 37” (940mm) 41.5” (1055mm) 220V/1Phase/60Hz/5 Amps
Macarons/
Chocolates
(Humidity Control)
LCCHS-950 37.41” (950mm) 37” (940mm) 41.5” (1055mm) 220V/1Phase/60Hz/4 Amps
LCCHS-1350 53.15” (1350mm) 37” (940mm) 41.5” (1055mm) 220V/1Phase/60Hz/5 Amps
LCCHS-1750 69” (1750mm) 37” (940mm) 41.5” (1055mm) 220V/1Phase/60Hz/5 Amps
LCCHS-2150 84.7” (2150mm) 37” (940mm) 41.5” (1055mm) 220V/1Phase/60Hz/6 Amps
Dual Refrigeration
& Chocolate
(Humidity Control)
(Dual Zone Control System)
LCVS/CHS-950 dupla 37.41” (950mm) 37” (940mm) 41.5” (1055mm) 220V/1Phase/60Hz/4 Amps
LCVS/CHS-1350 dupla 53.15” (1350mm) 37” (940mm) 41.5” (1055mm) 220V/1Phase/60Hz/5 Amps
LCVS/CHS-1750 dupla 69” (1750mm) 37” (940mm) 41.5” (1055mm) 220V/1Phase/60Hz/5 Amps
LCVS/CHS-2150 dupla 84.7” (2150mm) 37” (940mm) 41.5” (1055mm) 220V/1Phase/60Hz/6 Amps
O P T I O N S
SANITATION LISTED